ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

308549- 89
308549-89
308549- 89
282820- 65
309079- 37
309510- 80
209941- 33
118262- 19
308549- 89
182716- 65
182716- 65
180351- 28
308549- 89
182716- 65
118262-19
180351- 28
310959-74
310778-87
309179-40
281166- 60
282647- 86
180351- 28
282832-77
309179-40
180351- 28
161960- 67
161960- 67
182716- 65
307193-91
182716- 65
182716- 65
282110-34
282647- 86
160323-79
217958- 96
108715-75
108715-75
281596- 05
281596- 05
152466- 79
112554- 34
221095- 32
309510- 80
182716- 65
161960- 67
281166- 60
308549-89
281326- 26
281596- 05
281166- 60
192396- 45
281326- 26
309510-80
280636- 15
282820- 65
161960- 67
149717- 46
305973- 35
300877-80
282647- 86
282647- 86
102015- 68
182716- 65
161960- 67
166658-12
180616- 02
309510- 80
309179-40
152466-79
309510- 80
102015- 68
280636- 15
161960- 67

MEES JAN

MEES JAN

MEES JAN

BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

COOSEMANS PATRICK & C

ROCH ROBERT
HENRY DOM NI QUE
MVEES JAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN
MEES JAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
HENRY DOM NI QUE
RUCQUOY JEAN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DECELLE ROBERT
RUCQUOY JEAN
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
ADAM ANDRE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECELLE ROBERT
VAN HOOF RENE
LENGELE ANDRE
DUCHESNE MANUEL
DUCHESNE MANUEL
Dl ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

CREVECCEUR M CHAEL

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LEROY FRERES
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MEES JAN

JAUBI N DI RK

DI ELS GERARD
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
JAUBI N DI RK

COCSEMANS PATRICK & C

MAGNEE ANDRE
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
LEROY FRERES
LECOCQ MARC
DELVEAUX PASCAL

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
HALLEUX FREDDY
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LEROY FRERES
VANDERSTAPPEN JCS
DE BECKER MARCEL

COOSENMANS PATRICK & C

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C

HALLEUX FREDDY
MAGNEE ANDRE
LEROY FRERES

Geneent
Local it

HEVERLE
HEVERLE
HEVERLE
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
THOREMB
HEVERLE
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
MARBAI S
HEVERLE
VI LLERS
THORENMB
MARBAI S
MALEVES
LA HULP
CORROY-
BOUSVAL
NI L- SAl
MARBAI S
PERVWEZ
CORROY-
MARBAI S
RACOUR
RACOUR
VI LLERS
JODA GN
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
OPHEYLI
NI L- SAl
BRAI NE-
TOURI NN
AUTRE- E
AUTRE- E
LI MAL

LI MAL
BOSSUT-
THOREMB
VWAVRE
BEAUVEC
VI LLERS
RACOUR
BOUSVAL
HEVERLE
OVERI JS
LI MAL
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
OVERI JS
BEAUVEC
ARCHENN
OPPREBA
RACOUR
WAASMON
RAM LLI
TERVURE
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
LI MAL
VI LLERS
RACOUR
HAASROD
OVERI JS
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
LI MAL
ARCHENN
RACOUR

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
12 3 366437
12 8 2
12 4 3
17 2 352741
4 1 353420
15 2 360645
10 1 355570
10 3 348713
12 10 4
13 10 333660
13 13 2
8 2 330994
12 6 5
13 8 3
10 1 2
8 4 2
2 1 350914
8 7 349999
30 2 346165
13 1 338361
13 10 344783
8 7 3
12 2 347780
30 15 2
8 6 4
13 6 366484
13 2 2
13 3 4
9 6 359173
13 9 5
13 12 6
10 4 363566
13 4 2
3 1 341656
10 6 346557
14 5 356010
14 3 2
11 6 346558
11 1 2
5 2 356536
6 3 349261
12 1 350564
15 8 2
13 6 7
13 10 3
13 5 2
12 5 6
9 2 354385
11 7 3
13 13 3
26 10 327429
9 3 2
15 5 3
3 2 354820
17 16 2
13 11 4
7 5 366604
6 2 353281
2 1 357322
13 2 3
13 1 4
5 1 347324
13 2 8
13 4 5
5 3 365724
5 2 352981
15 15 4
30 13 3
5 4 2
15 3 5
5 2 2
3 1 2
13 1 6

Ri ng
Bague

206780723
206519124
202784024
106216822
105755323
106110023
106255822
115236921
202785324
100960424
100962324
105350222
202781124
113400820
112893621
105354522
106207922
100792224
105344923
101030424
100469624
101043324
100304024
100585424
101041324
109146324
101895922
105370923
100442624
105377223
100960524
202273724
105727423
105143923
112763224
100672424
100672024
101092124
105434619
106305622
100573324
112499921
106103823
113833217
109149224
101031424
202781424
206909023
101094824
101031724
105457123
202999324
106104423
414651423
100537424
109148524
106315622
105604922
202833224
105725623
105726923
100762024
108741823
104758823
201264423
202161522
100805524
101009424
106314422
106100723
100762424
105764522
101896922

Snel h.
Vit esse

1244,
1242,



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

180351- 28
310778-87
282820- 65
182716- 65
221095- 32
241382- 46
166658- 12
192396- 45
281166- 60
192396- 45
166658-12
309510-80
160323-79
281269- 66
209941- 33
282649- 88
282832-77
180351- 28
182716- 65
152466-79
280052- 13
309606- 79
215026- 74
281269- 66
309179-40
182716- 65
282820- 65
182716- 65
241382- 46
307193-91
192396- 45
180616- 02
192396- 45
282820- 65
309179-40
149717- 46
118262-19
309179-40
308549-89
161960- 67
192396- 45
309179-40
182716- 65
282647- 86
199848- 28
282820- 65
280052- 13
300018- 94
180351- 28
154026- 87
281166- 60
307193-91
282820- 65
192396- 45
309079- 37
192396- 45
307970-92
135880- 80
187583- 82
118262- 19
283168- 25
215026- 74
281596- 05
281596- 05
281823- 38
215026-74
154026- 87
282820- 65
282820- 65
309179-40
180616- 02
282647- 86
309179-40
175434- 58
149717- 46
305973-35
161960- 67
149717- 46
161960- 67
108715-75

RUCQUOY JEAN

FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
DECERF M CHAEL
VANDERSTAPPEN JOS
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
VANDERSTAPPEN JOS
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
VAN HOOF RENE
MOERENHOUT C & E
RCCH ROBERT

VAN STALLE LUC
DEREUX FABRI CE
RUCQUOY JEAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SI MONS  YVES

GOVAND DI DI ER
DELVEAUX LQUI S
MOERENHOQUT C & E
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
ADAM ANDRE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DE BECKER MARCEL
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LECOCQ MARC

HENRY DOM NI QUE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MEES JAN

LEROY FRERES
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
HAUBRUGE JEAN- PI ERRE
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
SI MONS YVES

LOU S M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN

SMEERS ROBERT
VERACHTERT- HANNE
ADAM ANDRE
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
FURTADO BRUNO

DE KOCK PAUL
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
HENRY DOM NI QUE
DENYS Pl ERRE
DELVEAUX LQUI S

DI ELS GERARD

Dl ELS GERARD

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
DELVEAUX LOUI S
SMEERS ROBERT
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DE BECKER MARCEL
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SEHA RENE

LECOCQ MARC
DELVEAUX PASCAL
LEROY FRERES
LECOCQ MARC

LEROY FRERES
DUCHESNE MANUEL

MARBAIS 8 5
LA HUP 8 2

OPPREBA
VI LLERS
WAVRE
MERDCRP
HAASROD
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
HAASRCOD
BEAUVEC
BRAI NE-
HCEI LAA
GREZ- DO
SART- DA
PERWEZ
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
BOSSUT-
OVERW N
TAVI ERS
CEROUX-
HCEI LAA
CORROY-
VI LLERS
OPPREBA
VI LLERS
MERDCRP
JODA GN
VI LLERS
OVERI JS
VI LLERS
OPPREBA
CORROY-
WAASMON
THORENVB
CORROY-
HEVERLE
RACOUR
VI LLERS
CORROY-
VI LLERS
NI L- SAl
WALHAI N
OPPREBA
OVERW N
PERBAI S
MARBAI S
LI NSMEA
BOUSVAL
JODO GN
OPPREBA
VI LLERS
I NCOURT
VI LLERS
THOREMB
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
THOREMB
AUTRE- E
CEROUX-
LI MAL

LI MAL
ROUX- M
CERQUX-
L1 NSVEA
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
CORROY-
OVERI JS
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
THOREMB
WAASMON
RAM LLI
RACOUR
WAASMON
RACOUR
AUTRE- E

1
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351352
2
330361
2

6
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3
369071
351635
342910
2

4
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=
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CWNONNOWNOIGIOIN AN

343538
6
2
340837

7
365285

ONNNWO

351343
355511
352720
4
356150
2
4
5
355214

35215

WORONWOITOOOWOWOWOLONW

101041524
100792124
106219522
100965624
112495021
111047924
200758523
105457023
101034324
101055924
202623119
106109523
105021023
202990224
100448624
110331020
100307124
106125019
113405820
106361519
205278223
112140824
113455820
202990124
101000224
106017419
602780220
105375523
101673022
105540223
105450523
202161622
101054424
106216622
101014624
106314922
115351321
101011824
202782824
104319420
105453923
101007524
105396522
100469324
105843323
112800920
205274923
101082224
101041224
100630724
101033424
105543123
106219222
101052524
106212222
105455323
100471424
202842224
202973224
105857223
100622824
113548521
101093624
101095824
105868019
106128719
105693022
113225320
112783721
100584724
206964023
100467024
105401122
100597024
210706122
105606622
109147524
105520223
109148024
100671024

. 26312
. 41580
. 44140
. 28589
. 42420
. 48050
. 55100
. 24250
. 33290
. 24390
. 55410
. 51461
. 36290
. 44270
. 48010
. 27401
. 41510
. 28172
. 30369
. 49109
. 59300
. 45330
. 38341
. 45380
. 41330
. 31299
.47120
. 31399
. 50570
. 52350
. 26450
.47341
. 27120
. 48020
. 42420
. 59270
. 45040
. 43110
. 59510
. 00070
. 28110
. 44070
. 33599
. 43100
.42100
. 49580
. 03320
. 40210
. 32212
. 00560
. 38520
. 56050
. 51130
. 30250
. 51560
. 30290
. 50580
. 54401
. 52379
. 49400
. 55540
. 44581
. 48010
. 48020
. 55170
. 45071
. 03540
. 54130
. 54160
.49170
. 55281
. 48380
. 49510
. 54570
. 07260
. 56320
. 07410
. 08070
. 08140
. 59310

1241.
1241.
1241.
1240.
1240.
1240.
1239.
1238.
1237.
1237.
1236.
1236.
1235.
1235.
1234.
1234.
1233.
1233.
1232.
1232.
1232.
1231.
1230.
1230.
1229.
1228.
1228.
1228.
1227.
1227.
1227.
1227.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1222.
1222.
1221.
1220.
1218.
1217.
1217.
1217.
1216.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1213.
1213.
1213.
1211.
1210.
1210.
1210.
1207.
1206.
1205.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1198.
1198.
1196.
1194.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1189.
1188.
1188.

9106
2779
0262
4563
0566
0266
0423
3070
2271
2152
8773
0663
7201
1978
5466
2177
9188
7326
9693
9136
2905
4306
9727
0805
4974
9578
2068
2039
8089
5921
4752
4683
4079
6534
4959
2578
2682
4060
0677
1384
9148
3903
7446
5974
5003
4881
9159
7553
3110
8403
3433
0808
2665
8314
6189
5330
5026
4785
3378
8423
6161
3267
2568
1871
9599
6936
9908
9158
7121
6296
6492
5363
2902
9481
4667
3703
1077
8220
9824
6150

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 135880- 80 DE KOCK PAUL OVERIJS 9 2 2 BE 202842324 11.59321 1186.8763 154
155 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 13 13 7 BE 100468224 11.50370 1186.3841 155
156 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 30 1 10 BE 114610122 11.52030 1185.2936 156
157 281183-77 DUCHENE DAN EL GEEST-G 3 1 350626 BE 106144822 11.56099 1183.8874 157
158 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC WAASMON 7 4 5 BE 210700622 12. 09430 1183.6754 158
159 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 10 2 3 BE 106252222 12. 00350 1182.9332 159
ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND BRABANT- EST Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
LORRI S 16- 06-25 283 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 45 LACHER 07. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 9 5 366437 BE 206519124 11.22390 1395. 1532 1
2 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 9 1 2 BE 202784024 11.22410 1394.9762 2
3 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 9 7 3 BE 202785324 11. 36200 1326. 0688 3
4 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 4 1 333660 BE 100960424 11.12529 1319. 4314 4
5 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 4 4 2 BE 100962324 11.12579 1318. 9967 5
6 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 9 3 4 BE 202781124 11.39140 1312.2968 6
7 310778-87 FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S LA HULP 7 6 349999 BE 100792224 11.28100 1305. 1548 7
8 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 13 1 338361 BE 101030424 11.19570 1301. 6388 8
9 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 5 2 344783 BE 100469624 11. 25050 1300. 6589 9
10 180351- 28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 4 3 330994 BE 101043324 11.15102 1297. 1509 10
11 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERNEZ 12 2 347780 BE 100304024 11.28200 1296. 0745 11
12 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 22 9 346165 BE 100585424 11.27160 1295. 2045 12
13 180351- 28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 4 2 2 BE 101041324 11.15512 1293. 6865 13
14 161960-67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 9 2 366484 BE 109146324 11.44170 1289. 1505 14
15 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 2 359173 BE 100442624 11.39370 1284.5193 15
16 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 4 3 3 BE 100960524 11. 19599 1283. 3159 16
17 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 7 3 363566 BE 202273724 11.43540 1280.6129 17
18 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE TOURINN 10 6 346557 BE 112763224 11.31060 1278.3364 18
19 108715-75 DUCHESNE NMANUEL AUTRE-E 14 5 356010 BE 100672424 11.39000 1276. 0215 19
20 108715-75 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE-E 14 3 2 BE 100672024 11.39020 1275.8691 20
21 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 9 4 346558 BE 101092124 11.31420 1275.5171 21
22 112554-34 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THOREMB 6 3 349261 BE 100573324 11.34100 1273.9003 22
23 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 9 6 2 BE 109149224 11.48090 1271.8515 23
24 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 13 5 2 BE 101031424 11.26190 1270.5213 24
25 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 9 2 5 BE 202781424 11.48260 1270.4392 25
26 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 9 5 2 BE 101094824 11.33170 1268.1271 26
27 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 13 13 3 BE 101031724 11.27070 1266.7162 27
28 281326-26 JAUBI N DI RK OVERIJS 7 1 354385 BE 202999324 11.40530 1261.6804 28
29 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 2 1 352741 BE 100537424 11.40180 1258.4410 29
30 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 9 7 3 BE 109148524 11.51290 1257.3069 30
31 300877-80 LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH TERVURE 2 1 357322 BE 202833224 11.44360 1255. 5235 31
32 102015- 68 HALLEUX FREDDY LI MAL 4 1 347324 BE 100762024 11.37110 1253.0479 32
33 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 6 6 360645 BE 100805524 11.48541 1248.3313 33
34 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 22 7 2 BE 101009424 11.37190 1248.2661 34
35 102015- 68 HALLEUX FREDDY LI MAL 4 2 2 BE 100762424 11.38530 1245.4097 35
36 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 4 1 3 BE 101041524 11.26312 1241.9106 36
37 310778-87 FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S LA HULP 7 2 2 BE 100792124 11.41580 1241.2779 37
38 182716- 65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 4 2 4 BE 100965624 11.28589 1240.4563 38
39 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 5 3 357231 BE 111047924 11.48050 1240.0266 39
40 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 13 12 4 BE 101034324 11.33290 1237.2271 40
41 192396- 45 SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS 13 12 327429 BE 101055924 11.24390 1237.2152 41
42 281269-66 MOERENHOUT C & E HOEI LAA 3 1 351352 BE 202990224 11.44270 1235.1978 42
43 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 6 4 355570 BE 100448624 11.48010 1234.5466 43
44 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 12 4 2 BE 100307124 11.41510 1233.9188 44
45 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 12 7 351635 BE 112140824 11.45330 1231.4306 45
46 281269-66 MOERENHOUT C & E HOEI LAA 3 2 2 BE 202990124 11.45380 1230.0805 46
47 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 22 19 3 BE 101000224 11.41330 1229.4974 47
48 192396- 45 SOETAERTS PH LI PPE VI LLERS 13 10 2 BE 101054424 11.27120 1225.4079 48
49 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 22 15 4 BE 101014624 11.42420 1224. 4959 49
50 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 22 2 5 BE 101011824 11.43110 1222.4060 50
51 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 9 6 6 BE 202782824 11.59510 1222.0677 51
52 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 22 20 6 BE 101007524 11.44070 1218.3903 52
53 282647- 86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 5 1 2 BE 100469324 11.43100 1217.5974 53
54 300018-94 LOU S M CHEL PERBAIS 3 3 340837 BE 101082224 11.40210 1215.7553 54
55 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 4 4 4 BE 101041224 11.32212 1215. 3110 55
56 154026- 87 SMEERS ROBERT LINSMEA 5 1 365285 BE 100630724 12.00560 1213.8403 56
57 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 13 2 5 BE 101033424 11.38520 1213.3433 57
58 192396- 45 SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS 13 7 3 BE 101052524 11. 30250 1210. 8314 58
59 307970-92 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 14 11 351343 BE 100471424 11.50580 1207.5026 59
60 135880-80 DE KOCK PAUL OVERIJS 7 6 355511 BE 202842224 11.54401 1206.4785 60
61 187583-82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERIJS 7 2 352720 BE 202973224 11.52379 1205. 3378 61
62 283168-25 DENYS PI ERRE AUTRE-E 9 3 356150 BE 100622824 11.55540 1203.6161 62
63 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 9 1 3 BE 101093624 11.48010 1203.2568 63
64 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 9 8 4 BE 101095824 11.48020 1203.1871 64
65 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 22 14 7 BE 100584724 11.49170 1196.6296 65



282647- 86
175434- 58
161960- 67
161960- 67
108715-75
135880- 80
282647- 86
112554- 34
282110- 34
304873-02
309179-40
180616- 02
281166- 60
108877-43
154026- 87
281326- 26
281326- 26
108877-43
283168- 25
192396- 45
309606- 79
241382- 46
111626-76
161960- 67
209941- 33
135880- 80
310778-87
192396- 45
309179-40
135880- 80

DECELLE ROBERT

SEHA RENE

LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES
DUCHESNE MANUEL

DE KOCK PAUL
DECELLE ROBERT
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
DECAMPS FABI EN
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DE BECKER MARCEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
SMEERS ROBERT
JAUBI N DI RK

JAUBI N DI RK
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
DENYS Pl ERRE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
GOVAND DI DI ER
DECERF M CHAEL
LEONARD THI ERRY
LEROY FRERES

ROCH ROBERT

DE KOCK PAUL

FCOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DE KOCK PAUL

NI L- SAl

THOREMB
RACOUR

RACOUR

AUTRE- E
OVERI JS
NI L- SAl

THOREMB
OPHEYLI

NEERHEY
CORROY-
OVERI JS
BOUSVAL
COURT- S
LI NSMEA
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
COURT- S
AUTRE- E
VI LLERS
TAVI ERS
VERDORP
DONCELB
RACOUR

GREZ- DO
OVERI JS
LA HULP
VI LLERS
CORROY-
OVERI JS

5 4 3
10 8 352155
9 8 4
9 4 5
14 6 3
7 1 2
5 5 4
6 1 2
7 5 2
2 1 367581
22 3 8
2 1 352981
13 10 6
3 2 342592
5 4 2
7 4 2
7 5 3
3 3 2
9 1 2
13 1 4
12 11 2
5 1 2
5 1 355735
9 1 6
6 3 2
7 7 3
7 5 3
13 11 5
22 22 9
7 2 4

100467024
100597024
109147524
109148024
100671024
202842324
100468224
100575224
202279724
601124224
101006124
202837924
101033824
100996424
100632524
418981424
418982524
100997024
100620824
101056024
100668724
600181524
100460024
109146824
100448724
202842424
100792324
101052324
101009824
202846524

CGeneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

308549- 89
282820- 65
309079- 37
309510- 80
209941- 33
118262- 19
180351- 28
182716- 65
118262- 19
180351- 28
310959- 74
309179-40
161960- 67
182716- 65
182716- 65
282647- 86
160323-79
281596- 05
152466-79
221095- 32
309510-80
182716- 65
281326- 26
192396- 45
309510- 80
280636- 15
149717- 46
305973- 35
282647- 86
282647- 86
182716- 65
161960- 67
166658-12
180616- 02
152466-79
309510-80
280636- 15
161960- 67
282820- 65
221095- 32
166658-12

MVEES JAN

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
RCCH ROBERT

HENRY DOM NI QUE
RUCQUOY JEAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
HENRY DOM NI QUE
RUCQUOY JEAN

GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT

VAN HOOF RENE

DI ELS GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
JAUBI N DI RK
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
MAGNEE ANDRE

LECOCQ MARC

DELVEAUX PASCAL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LEROY FRERES
VANDERSTAPPEN JCS

DE BECKER MARCEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COCSEMANS PATRICK & C
MAGNEE ANDRE

LEROY FRERES
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
VANDERSTAPPEN JOS

HEVERLE
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
THOREMB
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
THOREMB
MARBAI S
MALEVES
CORROY-
RACOUR
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
NI L- SAl
BRAI NE-
LI MAL
BOSSUT-
WAVRE
BEAUVEC
VI LLERS
OVERI JS
VI LLERS
BEAUVEC
ARCHENN
WAASMON
RAM LLI
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
VI LLERS
RACOUR
HAASROD
OVERI JS
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
ARCHENN
RACOUR
OPPREBA
VWAVRE
HAASRCD

366437
352741
353420
360645
355570
348713
330994
333660

2

2
350914
346165
366484

2

3
344783
341656
346558
356536
350564

2

4
354385
327429

3
354820
366604
353281

=
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206780723
106216822
105755323
106110023
106255822
115236921
105350222
113400820
112893621
105354522
106207922
105344923
101895922
105370923
105377223
105727423
105143923
105434619
106305622
112499921
106103823
113833217
206909023
105457123
106104423
414651423
106315622
105604922
105725623
105726923
108741823
104758823
201264423
202161522
106314422
106100723
105764522
101896922
106219522
112495021
200758523

1241.
1240.
1239.



42 192396- 45 SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE VILLERS 13 6 2 BE 105457023 11. 24250 1238. 3070 42
43 166658- 12 VANDERSTAPPEN JOS HAASROD 5 4 3 BE 202623119 11. 55410 1236. 8773 43
44 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 9 9 5 BE 106109523 11.51461 1236. 0663 44
45 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE BRAINE- 3 2 2 BE 105021023 11. 36290 1235. 7201 45
46 282649-88 VAN STALLE LUC SART-DA 1 1 330361 BE 110331020 11.27401 1234.2177 46
47 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 4 3 3 BE 106125019 11.28172 1233. 7326 47
48 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 4 6 BE 113405820 11. 30369 1232. 9693 48
49 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 5 3 3 BE 106361519 11.49109 1232. 9136 49
50 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 4 4 369071 BE 205278223 11.59300 1232. 2905 50
51 215026- 74 DELVEAUX LOUI S CEROUX- 4 1 342910 BE 113455820 11.38341 1230.9727 51
52 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 1 7 BE 106017419 11.31299 1228. 9578 52
53 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY  OPPREBA 15 9 3 BE 602780220 11.47120 1228. 2068 53
54 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 7 8 BE 105375523 11. 31399 1228. 2039 54
55 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 1 1 357231 BE 101673022 11.50570 1227. 8089 55
56 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN 4 2 359173 BE 105540223 11.52350 1227.5921 56
57 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE VILLERS 13 8 3 BE 105450523 11. 26450 1227.4752 57
58 180616- 02 DE BECKER MARCEL OVERIJS 3 1 2 BE 202161622 11. 47341 1227. 4683 58
59 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY  OPPREBA 15 13 4 BE 106216622 11.48020 1224. 6534 59
60 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC WAASMON 7 2 2 BE 106314922 11.59270 1224. 2578 60
61 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 9 8 3 BE 115351321 11. 45040 1223. 2682 61
62 161960-67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 4 3 4 BE 104319420 12.00070 1221.1384 62
63 192396-45 SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VILLERS 13 4 4 BE 105453923 11.28110 1220. 9148 63
64 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 5 9 BE 105396522 11. 33599 1217. 7446 64
65 199848-28 HAUBRUCGE JEAN-PIERRE WALHAIN 4 1 343538 BE 105843323 11.42100 1217.5003 65



